Accessories & Parts
BA65BT 6000 style w/ BallTilter cymbal boom arm fits 3/4"……………………. 65.00$
BA55BT 5000 style w/ BallTilter cymbal boom arm fits 3/4"……………………. 55.00$
BA78 Boom arm fits 7/8" receiver……………………………………………….. 49.00$
BA55 5000 style boom arm fits 3/4" receiver……………………………….….. 45.00$ SR 16/8 16" - 8 lug 59.00$ SR 12/6 12" - 6 lug 46.00$
BA45 4000 style boom arm fits 5/8" receiver……………………………….….. 39.00$ SR 15/8 15" - 8 lug 57.00$ SR 10/6 10" - 6 lug 43.00$
SR 14/8 14" - 8 lug 55.00$ SR 08/4 8" - 4 lug 40.00$
SR 13/6 13" - 6 lug 48.00$ SR 06/4 6" - 4 lug 40.00$
TC92 TAYE double ball clamp 10.5 mm rod…………………………………… 75.00$
TC91 TAYE single ball clamp 10.5 mm rod……………………………………. 45.00$
AC20 In-line accessory clamp…………………………………………………… 27.00$
AC50 Universal swivel accessory clamp………………………………………… 37.00$ MC 1.6 mm Chrome Triple Flange Hoop
TC90BC 2 Sets of Back clamp with bolts + nuts HC 2.3 mm Chrome Triple Flange Hoop MC HC
(for converting TC92 into a TC91)………………………………………. 11.00$ CH18/8B-xx 18" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 23.99$ 29.99$
TB90 Tom Bracket Style #90 …………………………………………………… 24.00$ CH16/8B-xx 16" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 21.99$ 28.99$
TB90M Memory clamp for TB90 tom bracket.…………………...………………. 6.50$ CH16/6B-xx 16" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 21.99$
UB105 Universal Tom Bracket #105 PocketHinge 10.5 mm………………….. 39.00$ CH15/8B-xx 15" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 19.99$ 25.99$
UB105M Memory clamp for UB105 tom bracket………………………...……….. 8.75$ CH14/10B-xx 14" Hoop 10 hole……………………….. 16.99$ 24.99$
CH14/8B-xx 14" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 16.99$ 24.99$
CH14/6B-xx 14" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 16.99$
CH14/10S-xx 14" Hoop 10 hole………………………… 16.99$ 24.99$
SR90A Snare release assembly, SideLatch, fasteners included……………… 32.50$ CH14/8S-xx 14" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 16.99$ 24.99$
SB90A Snare butt assembly, T-shape, fasteners included……………………. 4.35$ CH14/6S-xx 14" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 16.99$
SW14-20 Snare wires, 14" 20 strand wire, chrome……………………………….. 14.00$ CH13/8B-xx 13" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 16.99$ 23.99$
SW13-20 Snare wires, 13" 20 strand wire, chrome………………………………. 13.50$ CH13/6B-xx 13" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 15.99$ 23.99$
SW12-16 Snare wires, 12" 16 strand wire, chrome……………………………….. 13.50$ CH13/5B-xx 13" Hoop 5 hole…………………………. 15.99$
CH13/8S-xx 13" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 15.99$ 23.99$
CH13/6S-xx 13" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 15.99$ 23.99$
CH12/6B-xx 12" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 14.99$ 21.99$
FL95L Single floor tom leg………………………………………………………… 10.00$ CH12/6S-xx 12" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 14.99$ 21.99$
FL80B Floor tom leg bracket Style #80 diamond shaped……………………… 12.00$ CH12/5B-xx 12" Hoop 5 hole…………………………. 14.99$ 21.99$
UB100 Floor tom leg bracket Style #100………………………………………… 16.00$ CH10/6B-xx 10" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 13.99$ 20.99$
CH10/5B-xx 10" Hoop 5 hole…………………………. 13.99$ 20.99$
CH10/6S-xx 10" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 13.99$ 20.99$
CH08/4B-xx 8" Hoop 4 hole…………………………. 13.99$ 20.49$
PPKB1 Bass drum beater (round felt cylinder)…...……………………………… 20.99$ CH06/4B-xx 6" Hoop 4 hole…………………………. 12.99$ 19.99$
PSKB1 Bass drum beater (small round felt)………………..……………………. 23.99$
PSKB2 Bass drum beater, double sided (round & wedge)…………………….. 29.99$
PSKB3 Bass drum beater, wood, round…………………………………………. 32.99$
XPKB3 Bass drum beater, Tri-Beater……………………………………………. 45.99$ CHBxxM-cc Maple bass drum hoop: StudioMaple
DP-S35 S. Springs for bass pedal 35 mm coil length (bag of 5)………………. 19.50$ 24"-$109.00, 22"-$99.00, 20"-$85.00, 18"-$75.00
DP-S36 Complete Spring assembly………………………. 22.99$ CHBxxB-cc Birch bass drum hoop: StudioBirch
DP-S34 Complete Spring assembly-PPK401C…………. 19.99$ 24"-$99.00, 22"-$89.00, 20"-$80.00, 18"-$70.00
CRD602C Connecting Rod for PSK602C…………………………………………… 79.99$ CHBxxB-cc Birch-Basswood bass drum hoop: TourPro
FDWHPTE Foodboard with heelplate…………………………………………… 69.99$ 24"-$89.00, 22"-$80.00, 20"-$75.00, 18"-$65.00
PSK602C-MD PSK602C Main Drive Side Only…………………………………… 199.99$ CHBxxB-cc Birch-Basswood bass drum hoop: ProX
PSKB1-M1 Beater memory lock used on pedal……………………………….. 5.99$ 24"-$80.00, 22"-$75.00, 20"-$70.00, 18"-$60.00
DP-SC1 Single Chain Drive…………………………………………………… 24.99$ CHBxxI-cc Poplar bass drum hoop w/inlay: RockPro/SpotLight
MDSPA Mid-Section for Spring Assembly………………………………….. 6.99$ 24"-$75.00, 22"-$70.00, 20"-$65.00, 18"-$55.00
BHUSRW Beater hub screw (bag of 6)………………………………………… 5.99$ CHBxxS-cc Steel bass drum hoop w/inlay
PSK602C-SSC PSK602C Slave Side Cam…………………………………………. 49.99$ 24"-$38.00, 22"-$36.00, 20"-$34.00, 18"-$32.00
PCSBSSRW Pedal casting bearing support screw (bag of 6)………………….. 5.99$ xx = hoop size
BCWSSW Beater Counter Weight Screw (bag of 10)………………………… 5.49$ cc = color code (Available in All Taye Colors and Finishes)
SCBROA Spring connector attached to beater rotation adjustment………. 12.99$
PTR110C 7/32" x 110mm with or without steel washer…………... 1.50$
BTH90 SlideTrack tom holder, bass bracket and L-Post………………………. 85.00$ PTR102C 7/32" x 102mm with or without steel washer…………... 1.45$
BTH80 RockPro tom holder, bass bracket & BB80P post……………………… 69.00$ PTR095C 7/32" x 95mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.35$
BTH70 Spotlight tom holder, bass bracket & BB70P post……………………… 55.00$ PTR075C 7/32" x 75mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.25$
BB90 SlideTrack bass bracket………………………………………………….. 53.00$ PTR069C 7/32" x 69mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.20$
BB90L SlideTrack L-Post…………………………………………………………. 38.00$ PTR063C 7/32" x 63mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.15$
BB80 ProX/RockPro bass bracket accepts 1" diameter post………………… 42.00$ PTR058C 7/32" x 58mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.10$
BB80P 1" diameter post for the BB80……………………………………………. 27.00$ PTR052C 7/32" x 52mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.05$
BB70 Spotlight bass bracket accepts 7/8" diameter post……………………. 31.50$ PTR042C 7/32" x 42mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.00$
BB70P 7/8" diameter post for BB70……………………………………………… 24.00$ PTR030C 7/32" x 30mm with or without steel washer……………. 0.95$
SP90 Bass drum spurs, side folding, adjustable length, pair………………… 70.00$ PTR025C 7/32" x 25mm with or without steel washer……………. 0.85$
SP40 Bass drum spurs, side folding, non-adjustable length, pair…………… 53.00$ PTR015C 7/32" x 15mm with or without steel washer…………….. 0.80$
BC100 Articulated Claw Hook Style #100 with Spacer…ea…………………… 11.00$
Bass Drum Parts
SuspensionRings
tom bracket sold separately

CAP15FR Tube Cap-Foot Rubber……………………………………………… 6.99$ BT10 BallTilter with Rod………………………………… 12.99$
SP90-TS SP90 Spur Thumb Screw……………………….. 7.99$
SP90-RT SP90 Spur Tip only……………………………….. 6.99$
SP90-B SP90 Bottom section (end-part)………………… 19.99$
DTT00 Drum Throne Top, Medium Round Cusion……………………….. 39.99$ FL90A TB90M + FL95……………………………………. 16.49$
DTT50 Drum Throne Top, Thick Round Cusion………………………….. 49.99$ DHP-01 Hoop Protector for wood hoops…………………. 5.49$
DTT70 Drum Throne Top, Wide Motorcycle Cusion……………………… 89.99$ BB90-BC BB90 Bracket cover only with 2 screws………… 29.99$
DTT80C* Drum Throne Top, Wide Cloth Motorcycle Cusion………………. 139.99$ WS615 Wing Screw 6mm x 15mm………………………. 7.99$
BSWU632 Backing screw & washer (6mm x 32mm)……… 1.29$
DTB500 Drum Throne Base, Light Weight & Portable Style………………. 59.99$ WN-02 Wing nut & Bolt Screw……………………………. 4.59$
DTB600 Drum Throne Base, 600 series style……………………………… 99.99$ RS-S Rubber feet for stands…………………………….. 3.99$
DTB700 Drum Throne Base, Heavy base, 700 series style………………. 109.99$ SSB-03 Snare straps in black…………………………….. 0.89$
SRR-G SuspensionRing Rubber Grommet (bag of 4)… 4.29$
MMLS Memory Lock Screw (bag of 12)………………… 5.59$
MMLS-010 Memory Lock Screw (bag of 12)-PTR010C…….. 4.99$
CH14/10B-DC 14" 10 Hole chrome, die cast, batter side…………………………. 99.00$ RTSB Rubber tip for snare basket (bag of 3)…………… 8.99$
CH14/10S-DC 14" 10 Hole chrome, die cast, snare side………………………….. 99.00$ BB80M 17.99$
TA60 Tom Arm, Tom Holder Tube 7mm/343mm……………………………… 51.99$
TA60-S Tom Arm, Tom Holder Tube 7mm/152mm………………………………. 50.99$
TA60-SS Tom Arm, Tom Holder Tube 7mm/102mm………………………………. 49.99$
MiscellaneousCymbal Stands

Size Model Price Size Model Price
0.188m/m+DRC Black Single-Ply 0.188m/m Black Single-Ply
*DRC: Dynamic Ring Control
Bass Drum Batter Head
Size Model Price Size Model Price
0.250m/m+DRC Clear Single-Ply 0.250m/m Clear Single-Ply
*DRC: Dynamic Ring Control
Double Ply Heads: (Prices Subject to Change)
Size Model Model Price Size Model Model Price
2ply Clear White 2ply Coated Black
Size Model Price
2ply Clear
Size Model Price
0.075m/m Clear Single-Ply
Snare Side Drum Head
10" DTH10SS $19.99
DTH12SS $20.99
13" DTH13SS $21.99
14" DTH14SS $22.99
22" DTHDB22BCRM $58.99
24" DTHDB24BCRM $65.99
12"
18" DTHDB18BCRM $54.99
20" DTHDB20BCRM $56.99
18"F DTHDB18CDM DTHDB18EYM $42.9918"F DTHDB18CRM DTHDB18WHM $37.99
16" DTHDB16CDM DTHDB16EYM $37.9916" DTHDB16CRM DTHDB16WHM $33.99
15" DTHDB15CDM DTHDB15EYM $34.9915" DTHDB15CRM DTHDB15WHM $32.99
14" DTHDB14CDM DTHDB14EYM $33.9914" DTHDB14CRM DTHDB14WHM $31.99
13" DTHDB13CDM DTHDB13EYM $32.9913" DTHDB13CRM DTHDB13WHM $28.99
12" DTHDB12CDM DTHDB12EYM $30.9912" DTHDB12CRM DTHDB12WHM $25.99
10" DTHDB10CDM DTHDB10EYM $28.9910" DTHDB10CRM DTHDB10WHM $23.99
$26.99
8" DTHDB08CRM DTHDB08WHM $22.99 8" DTHDB08CDM DTHDB08EYM $27.99
DTH15EYM
DTH16EYM

DTH14CRT
DTH15CRT
DTH16CRT
13"
14"
15"
16"
6"
8"
10"
12"
6" DTH06CDT $13.99
8" DTH08CDT $14.99
DTH06EYT
DTH08EYT
10" DTH10CDT $15.99
12" DTH12CDT $16.99
DTH10EYT
DTH12EYT
13" DTH13CDT $17.99
14" DTH14CDT $18.99
DTH13EYT
DTH14EYT
15" DTH15CDT
DTH18WHT
$20.99
16" DTH16CDT $21.99
DTH15EYT
DTH16EYT
DTH18EYT
$16.99
DTH18CRT $22.99 DTH18CDT
DTH06WHM
DTH08WHM
DTH10WHM 10"
$15.99 8"
$23.9918"F
$14.99 6" DTH06CDM $14.99DTH06EYM
DTH08CDM $15.99
DTH06CRM
10" DTH10CRM
8" DTH08CRM
DTH10CDM $16.99
6"
DTH13CDM $18.99
12" DTH12CRM $17.99 12"DTH12WHM
DTH13WHM DTH13EYM
DTH12CDM $17.99
DTH14CDM $19.99
13" DTH13CRM
14" DTH14CRM $19.99 14"
$18.99 13"
DTH18CDM $25.99
16" DTH16CRM $22.99 16"
DTH15CDM $22.99
DTH16CDM $23.99
18"F DTH18CRM
Dynaton Drum Heads
$24.99 18"F
15" DTH15CRM $21.99 15"
20" $38.99
18" $36.99DTH18BWHT-DRC
DTH20BWHT-DRC
22" $41.99
24" DTH24BCRM-DRC $53.99
24" $47.99
22" DTH22BCRM-DRC $45.99
18" DTH18BCRM-DRC $40.99
20" DTH20BCRM-DRC $42.99
22" DTH22BEYT-DRC $47.99
24" DTH24BEYT-DRC $54.99
18" DTH18BEYT-DRC $40.99
20" DTH20BEYT-DRC $43.99
DTH22BWHT-DRC
DTH24BWHT-DRC
22"
22"
24" DTH24BWHT $42.99
18" DTH18BEYT $36.99
DTH22BWHT $39.99
18" DTH18BWHT $34.99
20" DTH20BWHT $36.99
DTH22BCRM $43.99
$38.99
24" DTH24BEYT $47.99
DTH22BEYT $41.99
20" DTH20BEYT
18" DTH18BCRM $38.99
24" DTH24BCRM $50.99
20" DTH20BCRM $40.99
22"
14
Stainless Steel Snare Drums
SS1465 14 x 6.5……. 315.00$ ST1465 14 x 6.5……………..$245.00
SS1405 14 x 5……… 300.00$ ST1305 13 x 5………………..$230.00
SS1435 14 x 3.5……. 280.00$ ST1204 12 x 4……………….$225.00
SS1305 13 x 5……… 270.00$ ST1035 10 x 3.5……………..$200.00
SS1206 12 x 6……… 270.00$
SS1204 12 x 4……… 255.00$ Wood Timbales…with 2 TC91 Tom Clamps and Dynskin
SS1004 10 x 4……… 240.00$
WSTF1210* 12 x 3 & 10 x 3…..$349.00
*Available Colors: Black & White, Chrome
Brass Snare Drums Taye Specialty Aluminum Snare Drums
BS1465 14 x 6.5……. 399.00$ TS1406WN-6AL* 14 x 6……………..$1,099.00